
HOUSE DRAUGHT 

SPARKLING

ROSE & ORANGE

WHITE

125ml

250ml

250ml

175ml

175ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

HalfHalf PintPint

Prosecco - Veneto, Italy (10.5%)

House Rosé - Sicily, Italy (12.5%)

House White - Sicily, Italy (13%)

Sauvignon Blanc - SW France (12%)

Provence Rosé - France (12.5%)

Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy (12%)

Pecorino - Marche, Italy (13%)

31.00

29.00

36.00

7.757.55

7.207.65

42.00

32.00

40.00

10.75

10.00

12.00

3.953.85

3.753.90

14.00

11.00

13.50

8.75

8.00

10.00

12.00

9.00

11.50

Gipsy Hill Hepcat Session IPA (4.6%)Camden Hells Lager (4.6%)

Sandford Devon Mist Cider (4.5%)Camden Pale Ale (4%)

7.80

7.65

4.10

3.90

Jubel Peach (4%)

KERB Lager (4.2%) 7.55

7.65

3.85

3.90

Small Beer Hazy IPA (2.1%)

Guinness (4.2%)

RED 250ml175ml Bottle

House Red - Rioja, Spain (13%)

Cotes du Rhone - Rhone Valley, France (13%)

Merlot - Central Valley, Chile (13%)

29.00

49.00

33.00

10.00

17.00

11.25

8.00

15.00

9.25

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label - Champagne, France (12.5%)

39.509.00

Veuve Clicquot Rose - Champagne, France (12.5%)

80.0014.00

90.0017.00

Whispering Angel - Provence, France (13%) 50.0017.0015.00

125ml serve available

Nirvana Pils (0.5%) 3.65 7.00

Camden Eazy IPA (5%) 3.90 7.65

COCKTAILS
Aperitivo Spritz (8.0%)

Espresso Martini (13%) 

Spicy Tommy’s Margarita (12.7%)

Hugo Spritz (8.0%)

Shirley Temple (0.0%)

Negroni (18.8%)12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

7.50

Vincenzo, Orange - Molise, Italy (12%) 44.0015.0013.00



Jamesons Whiskey

Glenmorangie 12 YO Whisky

Hartridges Elderflower Presse

Guinness 0.0 (Can, 0.0%)

Volcan Tequila

Lemonade

Soda Water

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Hartridges Lemonade / Rose Lemonade

Koko Kanu Rum

Aqua Libre Sparkling Water Can

Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky

Hartridges Ginger Beer

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Aqua Libre Still Water Can

Hennessy VS Cognac

Tonic Water

Ardberg Whisky

Hartridges Apple / Orange Juice

Eminente - Rum

Coke / Diet Coke

12.00

13.00

4.35

6.75

13.00

12.50

4.35

12.50

2.85

6.75

12.00

4.35

12.50

2.85

6.75

14.00

4.35

12.50

500ml

500ml

SOFT DRINKS

Half  3.20 Pint 4.50

Half  3.20 Pint 4.50

Half  3.20 Pint 4.50

Half  2.00 Pint 3.20

DARK SPIRITS

  9.00 12.00

Single Double

10.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

10.00

11.00

9.50

9.00

9.00

GIN VODKASingle SingleDouble Double

11.5011.50

12.0012.00

8.508.50

9.009.00

East London Liquor CompanyEast London Liquor Company

SaplingSapling

13.0012.50 10.009.50 BelvedereTanqueray

12.509.50Hendricks

Mermaid Pink Gin 13.0010.00

Nirvana Cloudy Lemon Lager (in bottle, 0.5%)

Nirvana IPA  (in bottle, 0.5%)

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER
Thornbridge Lukas Helles Lager (Gluten Free) (4.2%)

Thornbridge AM:PM Session IPA (Gluten Free) (4.5%)

6.95330ml

6.95330ml

Sandford Orchards Berry Lane (3.4%)

7.25500mlSandford Orchards Devon Rose (3.4%)

7.25500ml

BAR SNACKS
Tyrells Crisps

Olly’s Olives

2.75

3.75

Two Drifters - Sustainable Rum 9.50 12.50


